
December 16: 

5-6 PM: 

Minifi gure Swap 
Monday!
Ages 6-14 only.

See Brick 

Specialist

for details.

Christmas Day

November 11 - December 24:

Give a handmade gift ! 
Visit the Pick & Build Wall at your 
local LEGO® Store to purchase fun, 
holiday-themed inspirational builds!
This experience may not be available at all store 
locations. See a Brick Specialist for details.

NOVEMBER 4 - DECEMBER 8: 
Come in to the LEGO® Store to 
build and display an ornament, 
then share it with friends online 
using #BUILDTOGIVE. FOR EVERY ORNAMENT 

BUILT, WE WILL DONATE 

A LEGO® SET TO A 

CHILD IN NEED.*

Sign up for VIP to start earning points

towards discounts, exclusive sets, awesome

LEGO experiences, and lots more.
Visit shop.LEGO.com/VIP

LOVE BUILDING?

YOU'LL LOVE 

BUILDING LEGO® 

REWARDS.

FREE COLLECTIBLE 
OBI-WAN KENOBI™ 
MINIFIGURE
WITH STAR WARS™ 
PURCHASES OVER $40!
Off er valid 12/06/2019 - 01/31/2020 
or while supplies last. Off er valid on item 
30624. See a Brick Specialist for details.

SPECIAL OFFEREXCLUSIVE OFFER

Building experience is available in select LEGO® Store locations only. 

See a Brick Specialist for details.

FREE Exclusive Mini Batmobile 
with the purchase of 76139 the 1989 Batmobile™!
Off er valid 11/29/2019 - 12/05/2019 or while supplies last. 
Off er valid on item 40433. See a Brick Specialist for details.

New Years Eve

Hanukkah 
begins

Celebrate a true icon of play 
with this beautiful, posable 
LEGO® Originals Wooden 
Minifi gure! 
Item 853967 is available at LEGO.com and select LEGO® Store locations.

Need to pick up a 
last minute gift?
Stop by the LEGO® Store 
for a LEGO Gift Card, or 
purchase an E-Gift Card 
online at LEGO.com!

FREE EXCLUSIVE 
MINI GINGERBREAD 
HOUSE
WITH PURCHASES 
OVER $99!
Off er valid 12/06/2019 - 12/24/2019 
or while supplies last. Off er valid on item 
40337. See a Brick Specialist for details. 

Sets that spread 

holiday 

cheer!

 

 2

9

16

23

30 

 

3

10

17

24

31  

  

 

  

 

 

4

11

18

25

 

5

12

19

26 

 

6

13

20

27

 

7

14

21

28 

1

8

15

22

29 

STORES.LEGO.COM Sign up to receive emails:

LEGO.com/Subscribe

DECEMBER 2019STORE CALENDAR



BUILD AND DISPLAY A 
LARGE, BEAUTIFULLY 
DETAILED LEGO® MODEL 
OF THE  CLASSIC 
BATMOBILE™ FROM THE 
1989 BATMAN™ MOVIE!

LEGO®, the LEGO logo, the Minifi gure, the LEGO LIFE logo, the VIP logo, the LEGOLAND logo, the DUPLO logo, the City logo, the LEGO MOVIE 2 logo, the Star Wars™ logo, and the Disney logo, are trademarks and/ or copyrights of the LEGO Group. 
©2019 The LEGO Group. LEGOLAND IS A PART OF THE MERLIN ENTERTAINMENTS GROUP. © DISNEY. © & ™ Lucasfi lm Ltd. (s19) WB SHIELD: TM & © WBEI. (s19) All DC characters and elements © & ™ DC Comics. 
HARRY POTTER characters, names and related indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros.  Entertainment Inc. WB SHIELD: ™ & © WBEI. © 2019 MARVEL

Ask a Brick Specialist for more details about our upcoming events! *Play opportunities may not be available at the LEGO® Store at Rockefeller Center®.

76124 War Machine Buster 75955 Hogwarts™ Express10812 Truck & Tracked 
Excavator

21320 Dinosaur Fossils

Sets that spread holiday cheer! For even more, visit LEGO.com

Free Mini Gingerbread House with purchases of $99 or more: Off er valid 12/06/19 - 12/24/19 in LEGO Stores and LEGO.com. Off er is available while supplies last only. Off er is only valid on purchases totaling $99 or more. Item 40337. One free item per customer. Qualifying 
amount applies to merchandise only and does not include applicable tax charges. Off er is not valid toward sale items, prior purchases or gift  cards. May not be combined with any other off er, discount or coupon. Off er is not valid at LEGOLAND® Parks or LEGOLAND Discovery 
Centers. Free gift  cannot be exchanged or substituted for any other item or cash value. Set is available exclusively through this off er; additional sets cannot be purchased. The LEGO Group reserves the right to cancel or modify any promotion without prior notice.
Free Collectible Obi-Wan Kenobi™ Minifi gure with Star Wars™ purchases of $40 or more: Off er valid 12/06/19 - 01/31/20 in LEGO Stores and LEGO.com. Off er is available while supplies last only. Off er is only valid on purchases totaling $40 in Star Wars™ merchandise from the 

current assortment only. Item 30624. One free item per customer. Qualifying amount applies to merchandise only and does not include applicable tax charges. Off er is not valid toward sale items, prior purchases or gift  cards. May not be combined with any other off er, discount or 
coupon. Off er is not valid at LEGOLAND® Parks or LEGOLAND Discovery Centers. Free gift  cannot be exchanged or substituted for any other item or cash value. Set is available exclusively through this off er; additional sets cannot be purchased. The LEGO Group reserves the right to 
cancel or modify any promotion without prior notice.

FOR EVERY ORNAMENT BUILT, 

WE WILL DONATE A LEGO® SET 

TO A CHILD IN NEED.* 

*In connection with the #BuildtoGive 2019 Holiday Campaign, the LEGO® Group will donate 
one LEGO set to charity for every #BuildtoGive ornament that is built either at home with LEGO 
Bricks and shared on social media with #BuildtoGive or in a participating store. Children under 
the age of 13 must obtain parent’s permission to post to social media. Total donation not to 
exceed 1,000,000 LEGO sets with a total value of 10,000,000 USD.

Item 76139 is available exclusively 
at the LEGO® Store and LEGO.com 
beginning November 29, 2019.

COME VISIT OUR NEW 
LEGO® STORE LOCATIONS!
• St. Johns Town Center®, FL

• Town Center at Boca Raton®, FL

• Destiny USA, NY

• Smith Haven Mall, NY

• CF Rideau Centre, ON

To learn more, visit stores.LEGO.com

Order online by December 20 
at 12PM ET to be sure your 

orders arrive in time!

See LEGO.com/shipping-handling 

for full details. 

Includes

3
Minifi gures!

Free Mini Batmobile with purchases of the 1989 BatmobileTM (item 76139) only: Off er valid on 11/29/19 through 12/05/19 in LEGO Stores and LEGO.com. Off er is available while supplies last only. Off er is only valid on purchases of the 1989 BatmobileTM (item 76139). Item 
40433. One free item per customer. Qualifying amount applies to merchandise only and does not include applicable tax charges. Off er is not valid toward sale items, prior purchases or gift  cards. May not be combined with any other off er, discount or coupon. Off er is not valid 
at LEGOLAND® Parks or LEGOLAND Discovery Centers. Free gift  cannot be exchanged or substituted for any other item or cash value. Set is available exclusively through this off er; additional sets cannot be purchased. The LEGO Group reserves the right to cancel or modify any 
promotion without prior notice.

STORES.LEGO.COM Follow us on Social Media for 
News, Announcements, and More!


